Standard Results

11/18/2018

20 inches Yardage: 143yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16001 Skye / Mohr 48.31 2.960
20001 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 61.78 2.315

24 inches Yardage: 143yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16002 Louie / Stapelbroek Tr 57.26  2.497
24001 Sergio / Welker --

24002 Leeba / Goldberg --

SCT 69 sec
R w
0 0
2 2
SCT 70sec
R W
1 0

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
0

0

Course Faults

T

Novice A - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

E Score Place
0 100 1

0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Score Place
0 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS



Standard Results

11/18/2018
20 inches Yardage: 143yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

20204 Quiver / Curtis 44.04 3.247

20201 Glee / Bellm 47.45 3.014

20203 Diego / Dickinson 4458 3.208

20205 Gina / Sheffler --

20206 Buck / Van Leuven 41.55 3.442
24 inches Yardage: 143yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

24202 Loki / Burgess 50.26 2.845

SCT 69 sec

N O O » O X

SCT 70sec

R
1

Course Faults

w

P B O O O

T

o O o o o

P O B O O m

Course Faults

w
0

T
0

E
1

Novice B - Regular

Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 95 2
1 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
E Score Place

0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/18/2018
8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8202 Kenya / Heitzig 53.61 3.022 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8201 Pepper / Hannes -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
8401 Jazzy / Orris 64.70 2.504 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12201 Zena Z / Zavadil 98.32 1.648 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 73.33 2.209 6 3 O 1 0 NQ
12402 Buster / Davis -- 3 0 0 o0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16401 Henry / Rich 53.12 3.144 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Tyme / Truttmann 4533 3.684 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

11/18/2018

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20401 Rush / Taylor 68.99 2.508
20405 Griffin / Hewitt --

24 inches Yardage: 173yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24201 Ginger / Kincaid 67.81 2551
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 71.24 2428

SCT

R
1

2

SCT

R
2

4

70 sec
Course Faults
w T
2 0
1 0

73 sec
Course Faults
w T
1 0
0 0

E
1

1

E
1

1

Qs:0

Qs: 0

Open - Regular

NQs 2 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQs 2 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/18/2018

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12403 Pepper / Upton 7159 2472 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place

16601 Roxy / Locke 63.13 2915 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
16603 Clark / Braun 48.32 3.808 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
16604 Jake / Upton 56.34 3.266 0 1 0 0 o© NQ
16605 Evie / Byers 68.45 2.688 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Bix / McGrane -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20604 Tica / Schneiderjohn ~ 47.87  3.990 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20002 Shiloh / York 43.73 4.368 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20402 Hunter / Bauer 62.95 3.034 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20602 Bounce / Peskie 77.10 2477 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ



Standard Results

11/18/2018

20605
20603
20606

24 inches

Armband
24602
24603
24604

Stryker / Curtis
Matt / Johnson
Kodi / Kera

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Bella / Tepen
Rayne / Phillips
Duchess / Ward

191 yds
Time yps
54.34 3,515
52.58 3.633
50.58 3.776

1 1
SCT 71 sec

R W

0 0

1 0

0 0

Excellent - Regular

3 1 NQ
- - ABS
S ABS

Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

T

0
0
0

Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ

= O O T
O O O m



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/18/2018

8inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 53.12 3332 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Riley / Schaefer 70.84 2.499 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Twilight / Wolff - - - - ABS
8803 Tango / Wolff -- e ABS
8806 Topaz / Wolff -- - = - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:7 NQ@s3 %Q:70

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
12815 LuLu / Phillips 4548 3.892 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Fancy / Monroe 51.77 3.419 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12808 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 53.88 3.285 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12810 Emrys / Orris 5453 3.246 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12813 Wyatt / Hohrein 55.21 3.206 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Tigger / Porter 65.09 2.719 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Timer / Tice 65.13 2.718 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Rudi / Phillips 46.06 3.843 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Shani / Dietz 48.28 3.666 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Gym'A / Heitzig 65.19 2.715 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
12806 Ari / Kurzawa -- - = - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/18/2018

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16805 Spark / Adams 38.54 4774 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Spruce / Turner 53.22 3457 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Teddy / Ostrander 5480 3.358 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Heidi / Schulz 59.41 3.097 10 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16801 Kora / Byers 42.89 4.290 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Randy / Braun -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16803 Riley / Locke -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16806 Pica / Foss 4540 4.053 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Giorgio / Poirier 71.70 2.566 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:16 NQs 7 %Q:70

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
20815 Wynn / Simpson 40.37 4.731 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Mae / Schulz 40.99 4.660 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20824 Spark / White 4165 4.586 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20823 Kelso / Hewitt 42.61 4.483 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/18/2018

20812 Zayne / Berkley 43.38 4.403 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
20810 Cinch / Foss 44.61 4.282 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Egan / Blau 44.64 4279 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Amber / Collegeman 46.96 4.067 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Ava / Santana 48.14 3.968 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Elias / Strauss 49.13 3.888 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Brice / Nee 49.39 3.867 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 True / Schroeder 5250 3.638 14 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20811 Sharky / Seely 53.44 3574 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Hana / Johnson 53.96 3540 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Tease / Kerr 56.33 3.391 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Brandee / Hootman 66.13 2.888 0 0O 0O O 0 ©O 100
20806 Lana / Favreau 60.78 3.142 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Dublin / Schuler 5758 3.317 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Penny / Gaines 56.07 3.406 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
20818 Buzz / Sims 55.33 3.452 2 1 0 0 O NQ
20819 K/ Kulb 4541 4.206 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Fiver / Tipton 41.06 4.652 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20829 Cody / McLees 48.46 3.941 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20804 Razz / Thomason -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FSUHSF E Score Place
24805 Autie / Rabun 43.33 4.408 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

24809 Electra / Seely 46.75 4.086 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

11/18/2018

24801
24815
24803
24807
24808
24811
24812
24802
24804
24810
24814

Rookie / Gasparovic
Ty / Kluka

Joule / Kluka

Bert / Cunningham
Fred / Reardon
Hallie / Easterley
Chance / Plank
Raylene / Giuliano
Brie / Lafond
Annie / Thomason
Schatzi / Miller

49.16
49.95
45.72
56.39
60.65
53.91
65.45

3.885
3.824
4,178
3.387
3.149
3.543
2.918

21
21

o W+ O B O O

O O O O o o o

Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

11/18/2018
4 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 85sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FT{.’IUHS E Score Place
4201 Roscoe / Barnes 68.07 2.027 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se Fgults E Score Place
16201 Deacon / Winters 45.94 3.113 0O ©O 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20209 Scout / Connors 45.67 3.131 1 1 0 0 O 90 1
20210 Roscoe / Lantry 56.03 2.552 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20212 Elfie / Boxdorfer 74.87 1910 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
20211 Goose / Hughes -- N ABS



Standard Results

11/18/2018

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20407 Finn / Reiss 55.57 3.113
20406 Fred / Elrod 65.87 2.626

Open - Preferred

SCT 78 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Course Faults S Pl
R W T F E core ace

0 0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
11/18/2018

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
16606 Marti / Favreau 55.23 3.458 0 1 0 1 o0 NQ

16608 Lacey / Scopel -- - - ABS



Standard Results

11/18/2018

4 inches

Armband
4601
4801
4804
4802
4803

8inches

Armband
8807
8809

12 inches

Armband
12816
12817

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Orvis / Shaw
Rudy / Meiners
Roscoe / Schaefer
Happy / Fults

Brio / Hightshoe

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Bocephus / Heitzig

Wynona / Wessel

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Robbie / Braun

Caleb / Poirier

177 yds

Time

58.50
62.33
63.44
78.58

177 yds

Time

50.34
64.78

184 yds

Time

58.24
46.90

yps

3.026
2.840
2.790
2.252

yps
3.516
2.732

yps
3.159
3.923

22
18
17

Pts

25

Pts

Master - Preferred

SCT 8lsec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 0 100 2
0 0 0 0 0 100 3
1 0 1 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 76 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 1 0 1 0 NQ
1 1 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/18/2018

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16813 Spur / Heifner 4431 4.311 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Beatrice / Shaw 50.70 3.767 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Izzy / Johnson 52.74 3.622 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Scotty / McLees 63.41 3.012 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16811 Rev / Berkley 42.82 4.461 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Cinder / Kluka 43.53 4.388 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
16820 Gemma / Markl - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:8 NQ@s1 %Q: 89
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20835 Rango / Heifner 42.62 4.481 33 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20830 Ava / Culbertson 46.31 4.124 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20839 Vega / Bockhorn 47.81 3.995 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20843 Bridget / Culbertson 5112 3.736 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20836 Rafe / Adams 51.24 3.728 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20834 Sammy / Douglas 55.58 3436 20 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/18/2018

20831 Kaylee / Sheffler 56.62 3.373 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Coach / Wesselmann 60.38 3.163 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 50.43  3.787 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20837 Molly / Bain -- - = - ABS

20840 Surge / Thomason -- U ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

11/18/2018

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
20001 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 48.76 2.605 1 1 1 o0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 45sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16002 Louie / Stapelbroek Tr 31.36  4.050 1 0 0 o0 95 1
24001 Sergio / Welker 37.72 3.367 2 0 0 O 90 2
24002 Leeba / Goldberg -- e ABS



JWW Results

11/18/2018

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20201 Glee / Bellm 27.91 4.550
20204 Quiver / Curtis 31.80 3.994
20205 Gina / Sheffler 51.61 2.461
20206 Buck / Van Leuven 36.07 3.521

24 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24202 Loki / Burgess 2452 5.179

Novice B - Regular

SCT 42sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 0 95 2
0 0 0 0 91 3
3 0 0 0 NQ

SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/18/2018

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8202 Kenya / Heitzig 34.59 4.047 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
12201 Zena Z / Zavadil 60.63 2.309 3 1 0 O NQ
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 5498 2.546 4 2 1 0 NQ
12402 Buster / Davis -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
16402 Tyme / Truttmann 35.64 4.068 2 2 1 0 NQ

16604 Jake / Upton 29.68 4.885 0 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results
11/18/2018
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
16001 Skye / Mohr
20203 Diego / Dickinson
20401 Rush / Taylor
20402 Hunter / Bauer
20405 Griffin / Hewitt
20603 Matt / Johnson
24 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name/Owner
24201 Ginger / Kincaid
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell
24602 Bella/ Tepen

151 yds

Time yps
33.74 4.475
41.77 3.615
38.56 3.916
151 yds

Time yps
35,52 4.251
39.86 3.788

SCT 43sec Qs:0
Course Faults
R W F E
1 1 0 O
0o 2 1 o0
4 3 3 1
0 1 0 1
3 2 4 0

SCT 46 sec Qs:0

Course Faults

R
1
0
2

w

0
1
0

F

0
3
0

o O P m

Open - Regular

NQs 5 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 3  %Q:0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

11/18/2018

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8201 Pepper / Hannes 53.95 2.966
8401 Jazzy / Orris 48.85 3.275

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12403 Pepper / Upton 53.23 3.006

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
16601 Roxy / Locke 43.92 3.802
16605 Evie / Byers 56.67 2.947

16602 Bix / McGrane --

SCT 52sec

Course Faults

R
1

1

SCT 49 sec

Course Faults

R
2

SCT 48 sec

Course Faults

R
0

5

w
2

0

w
1

w
0

2

E
0

0

E
1

E
0

2

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

0 NQ

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

E Score Place

0 NQ

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

E Score Place

0 100 1
0 NQ
- ABS



JWW Results

11/18/2018

20inches Yardage: 174 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
20002 Shiloh / York 35.41 4914
20605 Stryker / Curtis 36.88 4.718
20809 Brandee / Hootman 48.07 3.620
20606 Kodi / Kera --

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24604 Duchess / Ward 34.82 4.997
24603 Rayne / Phillips 46.00 3.783

Excellent - Regular

SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults
Score Place

R W F E
0 1 0 O NQ
0 0 2 o0 NQ
2 2 2 0 NQ
- ABS
SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q:50

Course Faults
R w F E

o o 0O o 100 1
2 2 0 0 NOQ

Score Place



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/18/2018

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 40.36 3.964 0 O 1 0 NQ
8801 Twilight / Wolff -- - ABS
8803 Tango / Wolff -- e ABS
8806 Topaz / Wolff -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 49sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12805 Shani / Dietz 30.66 5.219 18 0O 0 0 o© 100 1
12801 Rudi / Phillips 30.85 5.186 18 0O 0 0 O 100 2
12815 LuLu / Phillips 33.80 4.734 15 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
12808 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 3756 4.260 11 0O 0O 0 o 100 4
12813 Wyatt / Hohrein 39.64 4.036 9 0 0 0 O 100
12810 Emrys / Orris 42.20 3.791 0 0 0 O 100
12804 Fancy / Monroe 4418 3.622 4 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Ari [ Kurzawa 48.24 3.317 2 2 1 o0 NQ
12807 Tigger / Porter 42.72 3.745 3 2 2 0 NQ
12812 Gym'A / Heitzig 4182 3.826 1 1 1 o0 NQ
12814 Timer / Tice 50.41 3.174 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/18/2018

16 inches

Armband
16805
16801
16806
16802
16803
16401
16603
16807
16808
16809
16810

20 inches

Armband
20823
20604

Yardage: 167 yds

Call Name/Owner Time

Spark / Adams 28.20
Kora / Byers 31.82
Pica / Foss 33.23
Randy / Braun 42.32
Riley / Locke 45.05
Henry / Rich 30.95
Clark / Braun 37.08
Teddy / Ostrander 43.38
Heidi / Schulz 55.49
Giorgio / Poirier 42.21
Spruce / Turner 46.24

Yardage: 174 yds

Call Name/Owner Time
Kelso / Hewitt 30.47
Tica / Schneiderjohn 31.46

yps

5.922
5.248
5.026
3.946
3.707
5.396
4.504
3.850
3.010
3.956
3.612

yps
5.711
5.531

Master - Regular

SCT 48sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45

Course Faults

Pts R W F E Score Place
19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 0 0 0 0 100 2
14 0 0 0 0 100 3
5 0O 0O O O 100 4
2 0 0 0 0 100
0O 0 1 © NQ
1 0 0 O NQ
1 1 1 o0 NQ
2 1 1 0 NQ
2 3 3 0 NQ
1 2 3 0 NQ
SCT 46 sec Qs:9 NQs 14 %Q:39
Pts RCouwe F?:uns E Score Place
15 0 0O O O 100 1
14 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/18/2018

20810 Cinch / Foss 31.69 5491 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20819 K/ Kulb 32.02 5434 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
20812 Zayne |/ Berkley 33,55 5186 12 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Amber / Collegeman 36.61 4.753 9 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Cody / McLees 37.46 4.645 8 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Dublin / Schuler 38.75 4.490 7 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Penny / Gaines 39.43 4.413 6 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Ava / Santana 39.42 4.414 0 1 0 0 NQ
20602 Bounce / Peskie -- 2 2 1 0 NQ
20801 Elias / Strauss 36.30 4.793 1 1 1 0 NQ
20806 Lana / Favreau 53.35 3.261 2 1 1 0 NQ
20811 Sharky / Seely 39.13 4.447 1 1 0 0 NQ
20815 Wynn / Simpson 35.30 4.929 1 1 1 0 NQ
20816 Mae / Schulz 31.82 5.468 1 1 2 0 NQ
20817 True / Schroeder 41.45 4.198 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Buzz / Sims 43.30 4.018 1 1 0 0 NQ
20820 Tease / Kerr 46.74 3.723 1 1 0 0 NQ
20821 Fiver / Tipton 32.63 5.333 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Brice / Nee 3750 4.640 0 1 0 0 NQ
20824 Spark / White 38.84 4.480 2 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Egan / Blau 43.95 3.959 1 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Razz / Thomason - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/18/2018

24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
24809 Electra / Seely 30.65 5.677 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24805 Autie / Rabun 3433 5.068 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Fred / Reardon 34.75 5.007 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Joule / Kluka 3714 4685 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Bert / Cunningham 3751 4.639 11 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 32.72 5.318 1 1 1 0 NQ
24802 Raylene / Giuliano -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24811 Hallie / Easterley 40.91 4.253 2 1 2 0 NQ
24812 Chance / Plank 50.66 3.435 1 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Schatzi / Miller 42.79 4.066 1 1 0 0 NQ
24815 Ty / Kluka 38.60 4.508 0O 0 1 o© NQ
24804 Brie / Lafond -- - - - - ABS
24810 Annie / Thomason -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

11/18/2018
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouere Faéults E Score Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 40.24 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12809 Mini Cooper / Rich 44.21 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12804 Fancy / Monroe 44.53 0 1 1 0 NQ
12805 Shani / Dietz 37.74 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Emrys / Orris 48.07 0 0 0 0 NQ
12815 LuLu / Phillips 46.18 1 2 0O O NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16401 Henry / Rich 40.51 1 0 2 0 NQ
16801 Kora / Byers 45.58 2 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Spark / Adams 33.88 1 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Pica / Foss 44.88 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

11/18/2018

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20824 Spark / White
20819 K/ Kulb
20812 Zayne [/ Berkley
20810 Cinch / Foss
20811 Sharky / Seely
20816 Mae / Schulz
20818 Buzz / Sims
20828 Egan / Blau
20829 Cody / McLees

24inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
24809 Electra / Seely
24814 Schatzi / Miller
24604 Duchess / Ward
24802 Raylene / Giuliano

24811 Hallie / Easterley

Time
34.79
37.12
39.31
48.19
39.47
39.31
36.06
42.15
43.89

Time
35.35
42.28
47.92
49.34
50.09

Premier - Regular

MCT 42 sec Qs:3
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 3 3 0
2 3 2 0
1 0 0 0
0O 0 2 0O
0 0O O O
1 1 1 0

MCT 46 sec Qs: 2

Course Faults

A P O O O X

w

A P O O O

F

0
0
1
1
5

O O O O o m

NQs 6

Score
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 3

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 33
Place
1 25%
2 25%

3

%Q: 40
Place
1 25%

2



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/18/2018
4 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT b55sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
4201 Roscoe / Barnes 4551 2.505 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Deacon / Winters -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20209 Scout / Connors 28.93 4.390 1 1 2 0 NQ
20210 Roscoe / Lantry 27.07 4.692 0 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Elfie / Boxdorfer -- 6 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
11/18/2018

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
16608 Lacey / Scopel -- - = - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT b51sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
20406 Fred / Elrod 5495 2.748 4 2 0 O NQ
20407 Finn / Reiss 58.12 2.598 3 1 4 0 NQ

20211 Goose / Hughes -- U ABS



JWW Results

11/18/2018
4inches Yardage: 160 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4601 Orvis / Shaw --
4801 Rudy / Meiners 47.83 3.345

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 57 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W . E core ace

0 0 0 1 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/18/2018

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Faéults E Score Place
4802 Happy / Fults 56.19 2.847 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4803 Brio / Hightshoe 38.93 4.110 1 3 1 0 NQ
4804 Roscoe / Schaefer 4411 3.627 0 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
8811 Adele / Liles 50.65 3.159 3 0 0 0 0 100 1
8807 Bocephus / Heitzig 48.34 3.310 0 0 1 0 NQ
8809 Wynona / Wessel 4214 3.797 0 0 4 0 NQ
8810 Pogo / Porter 44.48 3.597 0 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;G F?:uns E Score Place
12817 Caleb / Pairier 31.35 5.327 21 0 0 0 0 100 1

12816 Robbie / Braun 41.38 4.036 11 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/18/2018

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT b51sec Qs:3 NQ@s5 %Q: 38

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W . E Score Place
16813 Spur / Heifner 32.32 5.384 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
16812 Izzy / Johnson 3859 4509 12 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Beatrice / Shaw 39.35 4422 11 0 0 0 0 100 3
16606 Marti / Favreau 51.34 3.389 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Rev / Berkley 35.51 4.900 1 0 0 O NQ
16815 Cinder / Kluka 35.03 4.967 0 0 3 0 NQ
16820 Gemma / Markl 44,14 3.942 1 1 1 0 NQ
16821 Scotty / McLees 47.07 3.697 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:7 NQs 2 %Q: 78

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e Fiu”s E Score Place
20835 Rango / Heifner 28.66 6.071 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
20830 Ava / Culbertson 3291 5287 21 0 0 0 0 100 2
20839 Vega / Bockhorn 33.70 5.163 20 0 0 0 0 100 3
20843 Bridget / Culbertson 35.78 4.863 18 O O o0 o0 100 4
20836 Rafe / Adams 37.03 4.699 16 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/18/2018

20831 Kaylee / Sheffler 40.72 4.273 13 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Coach /Wesselmann 42.61 4.084 11 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 37.47 4.644 0 0 3 0 NQ
20834 Sammy / Douglas 42.04 4.139 2 1 2 0 NQ
20837 Molly / Bain -- e ABS

20840 Surge / Thomason -- U — ABS



JWW Results

11/18/2018
16 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner
16811 Rev / Berkley
16812 Izzy / Johnson
20 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner
20839 Vega / Bockhorn
20835 Rango / Heifner

Time
37.26
41.64

Time
42.57
31.59

Premier - Preferred

MCT 47 sec Qs:2
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
MCT 51 sec Qs:1
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0

NQs O

Score
100
100

NQs 1

Score
100

NQ

%Q: 100

Place
1 25%

%Q: 50

Place

1 25%



Time 2 Beat Results
11/18/2018

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12815 LuLu / Phillips
12813 Wyatt / Hohrein
12807 Tigger / Porter
12402 Buster / Davis

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16803 Riley / Locke
16601 Roxy / Locke
16402 Tyme / Truttmann
16605 Evie / Byers
16801 Kora / Byers
16805 Spark / Adams
16806 Pica / Foss

Time
32.29
36.28
48.74
49.90

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
37.37
46.82
36.89
40.62
31.25
31.99
34.74

Time

32.29
35.00
38.00
41.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
58.00
60.00

MCT 32.29 sec

Course Faults

o O o o m

w F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
MCT 37.37 sec
Course Faults
w F
0 0
0 0
3 0
0 2
1 0
1 0
1 0

O O O »r O O O m

Qs:4

Qs: 2

NQs O

Points
10
8
5
4

NQs 5

Points
10
7
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 100

Place

%Q: 29

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/18/2018

Time Points
Truncated time = 37.37 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52 .00 6
Truncated time < 55,00 5
20 inches MCT 26.94 sec Qs:12 NQs5  %Q:71

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place

W F E
20816 Mae / Schulz 26.94 0 0 0 10 1
20604 Tica / Schneiderjohn 27.81 0 0 0 9

20812 Zayne / Berkley 28.02 0 0 0 9

20810 Cinch / Foss 29.20 0 0 0 9

20819 K/ Kulb 30.45 0 0 0 8

20801 Elias / Strauss 31.00 0 0 0 8

20002 Shiloh / York 31.84 0 0 0 8

20828 Egan / Blau 32.54 0 0 0 8

20824 Spark / White 35.58 0O 0 ©O 7

20206 Buck / Van Leuven 36.09 0 0 0 6

20803 Hana / Johnson 37.45 0 0 0 6

20001 Luke / Cordell-Wheel  42.75 0 0 0 4

20602 Bounce / Peskie -- 0 0 0 NQ

20605 Stryker / Curtis 27.86 0 3 0 NQ

20811 Sharky / Seely 38.07 1 0 0 NQ

20818 Buzz / Sims 39.89 1 0 0 NQ

20821 Fiver / Tipton 27.38 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Matt / Johnson -- - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/18/2018

Time Points
Truncated time = 26.94 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 32.00 8
Truncated time <= 35,00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 40.00 5
Truncated time <= 43.00 4
Truncated time <= 45,00 3
Truncated time <= 48.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
ot inches MCT 32.97 sec Qs:1 NQs7  %Q:13

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
24808 Fred / Reardon 32.97 0 0 0 10 1
16002 Louie / Stapelbroek Tr -- 0 0 0 NQ
24603 Rayne / Phillips 37.70 0 1 0 NQ
24604 Duchess / Ward 38.24 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Bert / Cunningham 45.74 0 2 0 NQ
24809 Electra / Seely 31.32 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Hallie / Easterley 41.07 3 2 0 NQ
24812 Chance / Plank -- 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Annie / Thomason -- - - - - - ABS

Time Points
Truncated time = 32 .97 10

Truncated time <= 36.00
Truncated time <= 39.00
Truncated time <= 42.00
Truncated time <= 46.00
Truncated time <= 49.00

> 01O N 00 ©

Truncated time < 50.00




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/18/2018

4 inches MCT 45.09 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
4804 Roscoe / Schaefer 45.09 0 0 0 10 1

4802 Happy / Fults -- 0 0 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 45.09 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 54.00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time <  60.00 6
16.inches MCT 28.68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
16811 Rev / Berkley 28.68 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.68 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches MCT 27.46 sec Qs:1 NQ@s3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
20835 Rango / Heifner 27.46 0 0 0 10 1
20210 Roscoe / Lantry 38.28 0 2 0 NQ
20212 Elfie / Boxdorfer -- 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

11/18/2018

20832
20209

Oshie / Schneiderjohn  31.62

Scout / Connors

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

27.46
30.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
50.00

Points

(=Y
o

P N WS OO N OO

Preferred



